The Smart way to test LEDs
With the expanding use of LEDs in electronics,
a quick and effective solution to test LEDs has
become more and more vital. Today, the intelligent
choice is the Smart FINN.TM
The Smart FINN™ is the simplest method
for measuring the color of an LED on the
market. Smart FINN™ delivers full color and

sign on the PCB and black heat-shrink on
the lead.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
TC03SF-R Right Angle Smart FINN™
TC03SF-V Vertical Smart FINN™
TC03SF-L L-shaped Connector Style
TC03SF-C 3-Pin Header Connector Style
TCUSB USB Tool